Summary

Online Crowd-funding
Cash donation

WRA Donation

Total donations

Crowd funding costs

Printing of leaflets/posters

Hire of Victory Hall

Printing of A3 laminated posters
Cable ties for posters

Total costs

Balance 09/07/18

1,620.00
287.41
200.00

2,107.41

(151.39)
(327.00)
(39.37)
(153.60)
(14.18)

(685.54)

1,421.87



