Summary

Online Crowd-funding	1,620.00
Cash donation	287.41
WRA Donation	200.00
Total donations	2,107.41
Total dollations	
Crowd funding costs	(151.39)
Printing of leaflets/posters	(327.00)
Hire of Victory Hall	(39.37)
Printing of A3 laminated posters	(153.60)
Cable ties for posters	(14.18)
Total costs	(685.54)
Balance 09/07/18	1,421.87